PLAN HOLDERS LIST
Bid # 0910-217
Carson City Waterfall Fire Watershed Improvements — Phase ||
PWP-CC-2010-250
Engineer’s Estimate: $200,000.00

Bid Opening Date and Time: June 30, 2010

Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address
A & K Earth Movers Kim Bell 775-825-1636 775-825-6171 kbell@akearthmovers.com
Crockett Enterprises Bill Gookin 775-782-7640 775-782-4602 Crockett1981@verizon.net
Gerhardt & Berry Dan Johnson 775-359-8817 775-359-1945 dan@gerhardtandberry.com
Gradex Construction Ryan Horning 775-690-7121 rhorning@gradexconstruction.com
Granite Construction Rachel Siekerman 775-358-8792 775-358-0372 Rachel.siekerman@gcinc.com
Murphy Built Construction Darin Murphy 775-691-6920 Murphydtl@sbcglobal.net
RaPiD Construction Randy Selmi 775-742-4269 775-883-4289 RaPiDconstr@aol.com
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